
Year 1-2-3 Stationery List 2024

- Check out New Brighton Paper Plus or OfficeMax My School for stationery.
- Please bring your child’s stationery to school on their Goal Setting Day

Wednesday 31st January 2024.

What How many

Named items

My Literacy Book 2 (Warwick) 2

1A5 Poems 1

1F4 Reading log 1

Clever Kiwi Fun Doing Maths Exercise Book 1 Up To Year 4 1

Office Max: The big Book Scrapbook unruled 1

BWB Warwick exercise book (handwriting) 2

Headphones 1

Large Book Bag with velcro fastener 1

Large box of tissues (unnamed) 1

Junior Grip HB Pencil Triangular Faber-Castell 4

Bic Whiteboard markers (black) - recommended as these last
longer than cheap markers

4

Amos Gluestick 35gm (Green/Yellow) 4

The following need to be purchased from the school office

Triangle ballpoint pens $1.50 each 2

Rongo-mā-tāne teachers - Amy Hurst, Jude Seeto, Lauren McDonnell, Nigel Stewart
amyh@rawhiti.school.nz judes@rawhiti.school.nz laurenm@rawhiti.school.nz nigels@rawhiti.school.nz

Papatūānuku teachers - Courtney Ruske, Emma Burgess, Lisa Handley
courtneyr@rawhiti.school.nz emmab@rawhiti.school.nz lisah@rawhiti.school.nz
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